
State Summary
GENERAL PURPOSE AND LOCAL ROAD FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE GRANT 

Tasmania Page 1

General Purpose Local Roads Total General Purpose Local Roads Total Grant Total

Break O'day Council $1,606,549 $1,951,185 $3,557,734 $4,437 $88,560 $92,997 $3,650,731

Brighton Council $1,750,701 $762,997 $2,513,698 $6,838 $34,984 $41,822 $2,555,520

Burnie City Council $1,804,913 $1,529,930 $3,334,843 $0 $69,034 $69,034 $3,403,877

Central Coast Council $3,128,242 $2,494,088 $5,622,330 $0 $111,957 $111,957 $5,734,287

Central Highlands Council $1,182,018 $1,849,368 $3,031,386 $177,725 $82,475 $260,200 $3,291,586

Circular Head Council $1,584,357 $2,355,422 $3,939,779 $4,397 $112,295 $116,692 $4,056,471

Clarence City Council $1,560,846 $2,207,782 $3,768,628 $26,066 $98,341 $124,407 $3,893,035

Derwent Valley Council $1,659,508 $1,069,244 $2,728,752 $245,246 $47,152 $292,398 $3,021,150

Devonport City Council $1,742,901 $1,361,909 $3,104,810 $0 $67,002 $67,002 $3,171,812

Dorset Council $1,652,890 $2,375,639 $4,028,529 $268,236 $105,528 $373,764 $4,402,293

Flinders Council $909,040 $940,392 $1,849,432 $24,514 $43,261 $67,775 $1,917,207

George Town Council $1,428,129 $1,075,173 $2,503,302 $7,362 $48,227 $55,589 $2,558,891

Glamorgan Spring Bay Council $229,686 $1,295,105 $1,524,791 $7,727 $57,732 $65,459 $1,590,250

Glenorchy City Council $1,262,832 $1,816,223 $3,079,055 $46,645 $84,228 $130,873 $3,209,928

Hobart City Council $1,385,449 $1,965,592 $3,351,041 $58,736 $89,371 $148,107 $3,499,148

Huon Valley Council $2,362,364 $2,085,358 $4,447,722 $46,253 $92,700 $138,953 $4,586,675

Kentish Council $1,754,193 $1,480,387 $3,234,580 $253,745 $66,053 $319,798 $3,554,378

King Island Council $919,580 $1,293,974 $2,213,554 $184,765 $57,478 $242,243 $2,455,797

Kingborough Council $1,013,049 $1,966,228 $2,979,277 $25,269 $87,954 $113,223 $3,092,500

Latrobe Council $1,337,018 $1,013,121 $2,350,139 $0 $44,196 $44,196 $2,394,335

Launceston City Council $1,779,430 $3,503,436 $5,282,866 $54,359 $161,636 $215,995 $5,498,861

Meander Valley Council $2,681,440 $2,744,975 $5,426,415 $7,528 $122,251 $129,779 $5,556,194

Northern Midlands Council $1,469,317 $3,008,259 $4,477,576 $4,155 $134,665 $138,820 $4,616,396

Sorell Council $1,542,339 $1,240,647 $2,782,986 $213,598 $55,187 $268,785 $3,051,771

Southern Midlands Council $2,120,254 $2,086,182 $4,206,436 $319,289 $92,864 $412,153 $4,618,589

Tasman Council $657,180 $706,050 $1,363,230 $1,677 $31,472 $33,149 $1,396,379

Waratah-Wynyard Council $2,118,027 $1,789,810 $3,907,837 $287,618 $80,632 $368,250 $4,276,087

West Coast Council $1,673,501 $939,356 $2,612,857 $231,002 $42,123 $273,125 $2,885,982

West Tamar Council $2,781,386 $1,687,930 $4,469,316 $7,345 $75,141 $82,486 $4,551,802

Totals $47,097,139 $50,595,762 $97,692,901 $2,514,532 $2,284,499 $4,799,031 $102,491,932

Notes

The 2023-24 cash payment consists of the 2023-24 estimated entitlement and the adjustment created from the difference between the 2022-23 final entitlement and 2022-23 estimated entitlement. 

Local Government Area

Financial Assistance Grant Entitlement for 2023-24

Early Payments from 2023-24
made in 2023

Cash Payments to be
 made in 2023-24

Total of the early 
and cash payments


